

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17100/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2010 in CMWP No.
23617/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HIFZUL REHMAN & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVAS AYUKT,U.P.AVAS EVAM VIKAS PAR.&ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 06/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.
Mr.Sandeep Malik, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, the auction proceedings passed may be
continued, but no final orders be passed.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(JUGINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER